¥6 39Vd

'STUVHS-V A9 dIDV1dId T4V
S3Av1g HSYTS "LINN ¥331S OSId OL
Q31114 OSTV AV SIWVHS INIL MOUNI IHL

@Eu._ .Rw@

(o087 2298) @:.Rm@ @3.5@ (cos12299)
NOLLD3S XOg 40 HLONT1=1
TYIHM “43GWNN Ldvd IHL NO
NMOHS SY ‘SHLONIT OSNIMOTIOL NI
TIGVIIVAY OSTV J9V SIWV INLL

"d3GINNN TYTIIS INIHOVIN HLIM

QLT AINIHOVIN WHVH AdO4dvYD OL dNd3d
‘SHLAIM MOY JI4I03dS ¥O4

INIHOVIN IHL OL NO 431114

B AFANLOVANNVYIN FdV S3LV1d INLL

*(NMOHS 0S¥ M3IA dOL)
"AT19INISSY T3IHM 140ddNS MOUNI
OL @31114 NMOHS JWvdd INIL

ATdWISSY JNWVYL INIL MOUNI




INROW TINE FRAME ASSEMBLY

ITEM PART DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER QTY
1 |END PLASTIC CAP 7501 1
2 |INROW TINE FRAME 8677.L600 1
3 |INROW TINE CLAMP 11706 2
4 |INROW TINE CLAMP PLATE 11707 2
5 |BOLT M16 X 40 SET Bolt M16 x 40 set 10.9 Bzp 2
6 |FLAT STAINLESS 50 X 12 X L¥*** Flat Stainless 50 x 12 x L¥** 2
7 |NUT NYLOC M12 Nut nyloc M12 4
8 | WASHER FLAT M 12 FORM A BZP Washer flat M 12 form A Bzp 4
9 |WASHER FLAT M 16 FORM A BZP WASHER FLAT M 16 FORM A BZP 2
10| WASHER SPRING - M 16 BZP F SECTION WASHER SPRING - M 16 BZP F SECTION 2

PAGE 95




